WJ10050-300 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies WJ10050-300 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WJ10050-300
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.085MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 1.969" (50.00mm)
TYPE Flexible Ferrite Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.004" (0.09mm)
SHAPE Sheet
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 240-2985
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL Ferrite Powder
LENGTH 3.937" (100.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
WJ10050-300
Part Number: WJ10050-300
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.085MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.WJ10050-300.pdf
2.WJ10050-300.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WJ10050-300
1.WJ10050-300.pdf
2.WJ10050-300.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FX5(75)-240X50M
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  FLEX SUPPRESSOR / NOISE SUPPRESS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
IFL04-100NB1HRX300
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ABSORBING SHEET IFL FLEXIELD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
WJ10050-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.155MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
3M CN4490 CIRCLE-1.250"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN4490 FABRIC TAPE - 1.25" DI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
3M 1345 0.5"SQ-250
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  SHEET COPPER FL 12.7MM SQ 250/PK
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
3M AB5030 0.5" X 1.25"-250
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M AB5030 EMI ABSORBER - 0.5" X
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
24546354
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MF-124 A12123 805685-007 REV A
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
0.375-5-CN3490
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3490 FABRIC TAPE - 0.375" X
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
3M AB5020HF 0.53" X 4YD
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  EMI ABSORBER TAPE 0.53"X4YD ROLL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
WJ10050-200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.12MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
21124162
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MF-124 .050X12X12 ECCOSORB
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
5-CN4190-3/4
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE POLYESTER 19.1MM CIRC 5/PK
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ